* City of San Antonio

(ITY OF

SAN ANTONIO

—TEXAS —

*

Legislation Details

File #: 15-2946
Type: Capital Improvements
In control: City Council A Session
On agenda: 5/7/2015
Title: An Ordinance authorizing an Advanced Funding Agreement with the Texas Department of

Transportation, authorizing payment in the amount not to exceed $76,131.00 to TxDOT for state
oversight costs and accepting reimbursement in the estimated amount of $6,947,336.00 in federal
funds from TxDOT and authorizing $1,736,834.00 from FY 2015 Certificates of Obligation for
construction costs related to the Harry Wurzbach TAPS Memorial Boulevard (Harry Wurzbach at
Austin Highway) Project.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Project Map, 2. Ordinance 2015-05-07-0367

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

City of San Antonio Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/16/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

